Competitor Comparison
PAGE ONE OF TWO
H
u
n
t
fo
r
Id
ea
s
A
V
G
27
46
AVG  COMPETITOR COMPARISON SHEET
AVG EQUIVALENT PART VALVE DESCRIPTION RMC YORKSHIRE NEW NEFA
PART No. PART No. EQUIVALENT PART
NON RETURN ISOLATING (NRI OR DUAL)
NRI15-F 15F   x  15F female x female NI501 NRI15-F NRI15F
NRI15-C 15C   x  15C with nuts & copper olives NIW501 NRI15-C NRI15M
NRI15-INV 15FL  x  15FL internal flare NIA501 NRI15-FL NRI15FL
NON RETURN ISOLATING WITH STRAINER (NRIS OR TRIO)
NRIF15-F 15F   x  15F NRIS501 NRIS15
LINE STRAINER (LST)
LST15 15F   x  15F LS501 LS15 LST15
PRESSURE LIMITING IN-LINE (PLV) 15mm
PLV15/350F 15F   x  15F  350 kPa Yellow PSL501 PLI15-350F PLV350F
PLV15/500F 15F   x  15F  500 kPa White PSL502 PLI15-500F PLV500F
PLV15/600F 15F   x  15F  600 kPa Blue PSL503 PLI15-600F PLV600F
PLV15/350C 15C   x  15C 350 kPa Yellow PSLC501 PLI15-350M PLV350
PLV15/500C 15C   x  15C 500 kPa White PSLC502 PLI15-500M PLV500
PLV15/600C 15C   x  15C 600 kPa Blue PSLC503 PLI15-600M PLV600
PRESSURE LIMITING IN-LINE (PLV) 20mm
PLV20/350F 20F   x  20F  350 kPa Yellow PSL704
PLV20/500F 20F   x  20F  500 kPa White PSL705
PLV20/600F 20F   x  20F  600 kPa Blue PSL706
PLV20/350C 20C   x  20C 350 kPa Yellow PSL711 PLV350MC20
PLV20/500C 20C   x  20C 500 kPa White PSL712 PLV500MC20
PLV20/600C 20C   x  20C 600 kPa Blue PSL713 PLV600MC20
PRESSURE LIMITING RIGHT-ANGLE - BOUNDARY
PLVB20/500F 20F   x  20F  500 kPa PLV701
PRESSURE REDUCTION VALVES (PRV) ADJUSTABLE
PRV20 20F  x  20F range 150 - 600kPa SYR31220
EXPANSION CONTROL (ECV)
15mm (1/2”) ECV Valves
ECV15/700 15M   x  15F  700 kPa Green H50 EC15-700 ECV700
ECV15/850 15M   x  15F  850 kPa Yellow H50 EC15-850 ECV850
ECV15/1200 15M   x  15F  1200 kPa Blue H50 EC15-1200 ECV1200
20mm (3/4”) ECVE Valves
ECVE20/700 20M   x  20F 700 kPa Green H75-H703
ECVE20/850 20M   x  20F 850 kPa Yellow H75-H704
Australian Valve Group Pty Ltd (Head office)
Unit 3, 25 Frederick Street, Belmont, Perth, Western Australia 6104
P +61 8 9277 5514 F +61 8 9277 9418FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.AVG.NET.AU
TM
WaterMark
AS 1357.2 Lic 2639
SAI Global
AVG2746 Comparison chart  14/2/07  12:31 PM  Page 1
Competitor Comparison
PAGE TWO OF TWO
H
u
n
t
fo
r
Id
ea
s
A
V
G
27
46
AVG  COMPETITOR COMPARISON SHEET
AVG EQUIVALENT PART VALVE DESCRIPTION RMC YORKSHIRE NEW NEFA
PART No. PART No. EQUIVALENT PART
PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE RELIEF (PTR)
15mm (1/2”) PTR Valves
PTR15/700 15M   x  15F   700  kPa Green HT503 PTR15-700
PTR15/850 15M   x  15F   850  kPa Yellow HT505 PTR15-850 PTR850
PTR15/1000 15M   x  15F  1000 kPa Black HT507 PTR15-1000 PTR1000
PTR15/1400 15M   x  15F  1400 kPa Red HT511 PTR15-1400 PTR1400
15mm (1/2”) PTR Valve with 1” Ext
PTRE15/1000 15M   x  15F 1000 kPa Black HTE504 PTR1000E
PTRE15/1400 15M   x  15F 1400 kPa Red HTE506 PTR1400E
20mm (3/4”) PTR Valve with 1” Ext
PTRE20/850 20M   x  20F  850  kPa Yellow HTE701
PTRE15/1400 15M   x  15F 1400 kPa Red HTE506 PTR1400E
TEMPERING VALVES (TVA) STANDARD
TVA20-15C 15mm Standard Tempering c/w nuts & olives Yellow MIX11009 TT15-M TMV15
Blue Cap
TVA20-20C 20mm Standard Tempering c/w nuts & olives Yellow MIX11012 TT20-M
TVA20-15FL 15mm Standard Tempering Flared Yellow MIX11009 TMV15
Blue Cap
TVA20-20FL 20mm Standard Tempering Flared Yellow MIX11012 TT20-F
Blue Cap
TEMPERING VALVES (TVA-HP) HIGH PERFORMANCE
TVA20HP-15C 15mm Temp Valve HP c/w nuts & olives Orange MIX11016 TMV15HP
Green Cap
TVA20HP-20C 20mm Temp Valve HP c/w nuts & olives Orange MIX11017
Green Cap
TVA20HP-15FL 15mm Temp Valve HP Flared Orange MIX11016 TMV15HP
Green Cap
TVA20HP-20FL 20mm Temp Valve HP Flared Orange MIX11017
Green Cap
Australian Valve Group Pty Ltd (Head office)
Unit 3, 25 Frederick Street, Belmont, Perth, Western Australia 6104
P +61 8 9277 5514 F +61 8 9277 9418FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.AVG.NET.AU
TM
WaterMark
AS 1357.2 Lic 2639
SAI Global
AVG2746 Comparison chart  14/2/07  12:31 PM  Page 2